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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115, Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

$13,790 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2016 FORD EXPLORER POLICE INTERCEPT
VIN: 1FM5K8AT9GGB97254
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Skyview Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/23 at 7:24:49 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

11 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Government vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

149,985 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Government

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada, Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 22,491/yr

Last reported odometer reading 149,985

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3AisG3XnmGeKJxiGygvae9KnAz5HlBfsmNJW8DTH0gRmSUFJ-ewE6eVr1G6BG62tf5BzZO8i0QvTTCXE8Lq4QhMY4SkrfiX9TMhvvFIotJokAi_cPh53NMS1AU2ngnf3YXD1EkPDxNkJ_iHuArPJYOf4xFmjLibMCdBHjC_LAJUGsnm5BX_TYKCli6oxOzHUHqoq6v-ecFQMTCKY2I9WQdo6zbMLpU92bo3HeTw41aGX9Mwmx7d8YIdtvGNZg9qy1Bl6jdYmdOwpdKga5J3Oq4B79yPWGolWTV_7RqbGuLboACm1ne__pJ7QxfZ1S4k.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Government Vehicle
22,491 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2016
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/28/2016
 

8   Jones West Ford
Reno, NV
775-829-3339
jwford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 68 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/03/2016
 

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson City, NV
Title #NV008457699-7

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered for government use

04/22/2016
 

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson City, NV

Registration issued or renewed

06/30/2016
 

9,724   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/15/2016
 

20,250   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/21/2016
 

24,708   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=wpzhg3c9_XCN66TEPIzAl8SeZGXR5LtMRR0kqnAuRrdWJay1ojC0StGKlcjUQ3ndjLzVm6sGOIJngwtVdzW35oKxarF_xNMeVgLjBtaQbYhud5qvnY_A8NoNFiJpw5zLri3xRR_QCEf3NO5FTnQi11olccO4vHlMPrQ41iLOmbeb2nvDfU5m07Tdv4qbsJoETkIyGrXPV8xvkoEdfnt5SdAL6RUWKSGqlAK-yoJZJE5q9P_qP5mni4wW5QJCw4802gfL_pk-TsdY9HjOZPlZsUKCPtdJEk4v6ODPdCMKTZxY1cyC0gXCSOypUt92rMYmNIsqRdZeM1BWEjMvvfhaD66zCneRzF_GRAmlKTWl8YtD_OkGCoubw_nHuFuDl_-2DAlhdJLXh87_vXK4G1axiE8q8dIlQjgyLJ70bHWFsyKq4Hup3wyNxrcem2du_L2UjCT_OuQEmwrzDcGXGI7WmDjXs8SeGjhEgeer6IrRYCyz5Rs
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=wpzhg3c9_XCN66TEPIzAl8SeZGXR5LtMRR0kqnAuRrdWJay1ojC0StGKlcjUQ3ndjLzVm6sGOIJngwtVdzW35oKxarF_xNMeVgLjBtaQbYhud5qvnY_A8NoNFiJpw5zLri3xRR_QCEf3NO5FTnQi11olccO4vHlMPrQ41iLOmbeb2nvDfU5m07Tdv4qbsJoETkIyGrXPV8xvkoEdfnt5SdAL6RUWKSGqlAK-yoJZJE5q9P_qP5mni4wW5QJCw4802gfL_pk-TsdY9HjOZPlZsUKCPtdJEk4v6ODPdCMKTZxY1cyC0gXCSOypUt92rMYmNIsqRdZeM1BWEjMvvfhaD66zCneRzF_GRAmlKTWl8YtD_OkGCoubw_nHuFuDl_-2DAlhdJLXh87_vXK4G1axiE8q8dIlQjgyLJ70bHWFsyKq4Hup3wyNxrcem2du_L2UjCT_OuQEmwrzDcGXGI7WmDjXs8SeGjhEgeer6IrRYCyz5Rs
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=9PPmf4YWoFK_s8eODfNBYMImipgJcr6S23XB0pzHxQt0mFpicV-q28bMXZvnX5B_ooKgoT74VHuXX-K1OBTjnB5E116SdB8MVi9tit3Gg_2kRMjexnB8usLI1IdCSJyA_RPsN9GvaQwRGay2gZwgVjhvhrVpsG7Nno5KBEW_4K8TTk7fIm7mkaoqtIu4yUM-OhNXKXSMw7r20hkQropIQMQoU3Is4tXRMrrkb68L8B14mc0ic7zmfMCZVdrBDlNCTpBILlEh8GE_D0RXnTLEutcv7dIKn4jHxbVKZ0mDmBIjiT2FXTRXkpoR329RO1xXfTLmMe5RGFV6Hyo0NiDUJ1jbv3snKM0ZfZoRRoYwgYueqvNIes7ZtF7FyTOKxrIUrg0QnS0e3Pu3j4fbna9uKP_nZU6dsqgueMlMxQ4DutPztiNQErYnoyscBYGYxY67MbLTiYnz9jDUfR9hvk9iwoFO_Mx8EnZo1TF_hj3UWV46B0EfEaPUXMfCYXys3JX8KbFzZXP-gws3kjTGBBhB3BBcJOLA_IUMKERXAQrpD20DyzQmEqqdtFe_mEXJjU6euMB-fMPVZRmpH8KRxORNhNi-LlCE7clQ1udvlqW68SUXgHcNV2RrbVlT0iGYd_D_f4SB-1P9vkAGolUmtWyytU_x1vsa-SLxpMZPt2y-CKLQgRyCe-Sd5Y5pC3g_8aK9OL5w
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3AisG3XnmGeKJxiGygvae9KnAz5HlBfsmNJW8DTH0gRmSUFJ-ewE6eVr1G6BG62tf5BzZO8i0QvTTCXE8Lq4QhMY4SkrfiX9TMhvvFIotItHS-j3OaC3AtS6PWRvKT-4kOTpOe76Z9_cQ2ACMjzxFJKkvEl6fBCmXYVN1rSsvF9IBxQEWoXUluvN86IwkbCfHOQhp6frQOwdyO5yxu9vxr6yEi0jLUOG4i9pHxSsZv33G9DFN-y2FrrbcHAfYfgC78PGh3nLiJr2thY9-PnUIjBdJZR_A-CsGdVEr7tJtceMVjIZPIJTfeO1wMkji6m.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3AisG3XnmGeKJxiGygvae9KnAz5HlBfsmNJW8DTH0gRmSUFJ-ewE6eVr1G6BG62tf5BzZO8i0QvTTCXE8Lq4QhMY4SkrfiX9TMhvvFIotItHS-j3OaC3AtS6PWRvKT-Haavqd3MoBtrWhmqFxJek2VKk2wVczN-H4J-3yOj355g2fMepjXbzoft1xK49ik6LorUV2OjN_HOtrh1gE1sS70NLcwwSIkavL_IQP6GfU4Ktfks4D8IpQcfy5suMKUddjWRDOva54ahDKp8Oj57bjRWREDb8e8FkrUsNwHc6nUuP64Qrvn7t4x9dkI5G7Q_.cfx
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12/22/2016
 

29,916   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

02/03/2017
 

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson City, NV
Title #NV009270586-4

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued

02/06/2017
 

34,799   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

03/08/2017
 

34,807   DeLong Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-623-5001
delongford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

03/09/2017
 

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson City, NV

Registration issued or renewed

11/07/2017
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #17N04 FRONT DOOR TRIM PANEL REPAIR

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information

01/22/2018
 

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson City, NV

Registration issued or renewed

01/04/2019
 

104,827   Gallagher Ford Lincoln
Elko, NV
775-738-3147
gallagherford.com

 4.7 / 5.0 90 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/02/2020
 

135,442   Humboldt Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-621-5006
humboldtford.net

 4.5 / 5.0 67 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked

05/20/2020
 

139,537   Humboldt Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-621-5006
humboldtford.net

 4.5 / 5.0 67 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/29/2020
 

145,480   Humboldt Ford
Winnemucca, NV
775-621-5006
humboldtford.net

 4.5 / 5.0 67 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/19/2021
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #21B05 HIGH SPEED COOLING FAN MOTOR RELAY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information

08/31/2022
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #21N01 HIGH SPEED COOLING FAN MOTOR RELAY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information

11/01/2022
 

149,985   Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A010316281

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

11/04/2022
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #21R01 REAR TOE LINK REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information

 422 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 181 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 181 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 181 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced since
2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/23 7:24:49 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD EXPLORER vehicle (VIN: 1FM5K8AT9GGB97254), which is
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/23 at 8:24 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2016 FORD EXPLORER POLICE
INTERCEPT
VIN: 1FM5K8AT9GGB97254
Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
Engine Size: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Skyview Motors LLC

7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139
https://skyviewmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Arizona

Annual average mileage: 22,491

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage
No Issues
Reported

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/23 7:24:49 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2016

FORD EXPLORER POLICE INTERCEPT (1FM5K8AT9GGB97254).

2016 FORD EXPLORER POLICE INTERCEPT

VIN: 1FM5K8AT9GGB97254

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/03/2016

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/01/2022: 149,985 miles

Today's Date: 02/05/2023

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Administered by Ford Roadside Assistance.

Safety Restraint: Safety belt and inflatable restraint system covered for 5/60,000. Safety belt

coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Tire

defect coverage is prorated during the New Vehicle Limited Warranty period. Maintenance:

Alignment and wheel balance covered 1/12,000. Diesel: Diesel engine covered 5/100,000, no

deductible.

Recalculate Warranty
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CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the FORD

web site.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 02/05/2023 19:29:19

http://www.ford.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SKYVIEW MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 02/05/2023 - 02/05/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2016 FORD EXPLORER POLICE INTERCEPT

VIN: 1FM5K8AT9GGB97254 Body Style: 4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline: Front wheel drive w/ 4X4 Engine: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 02/05/2023 19:29:19

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

